
E DIV:LOT 2 BLOCK A GRAY'S S/D
793-1816, 809-942, 810-1887
THRU 1891, 827-992, 837-16,

WALTERS VICKI
422 SE MONROE ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13317-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

32317.120 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

10/12/2016 DF 0.21 8,680 0 0 8,680

STANDARD
1

116,460
10,764
8,680

135,904
38,333
97,571

HX HB 50,722
46,849

135,904
0

135,904

1341/0382 7/21/2017 WD Q I 01 92,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VICTORIA S LANG AS IN

VICKI WALTERS

1309/0998 2/02/2016 WD U I 37 87,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID S & SUSAN G WIL

VICTORIA S LANG TRU
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SALE:2:1: LOT 2 BLK A GRAY'S S/D

2018HX Base Yr

422 SE MONROE ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,326 120.6400 135.12 179,169 1955 1995 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1316

BAS 1,316 100 1,316 115,582

FOP 20 30 6 527

UOP 18 20 4 351

1,354 1,326 116,460

BAS= W47 S28 E19 FOP=  S4E5N4 W5$ E28 N14 UOP= E3 N6W3S6$
N14$.

BAS

47

28

19

28

14

14

FOP4

5

4
5

UOP

3

6

3

6

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 308.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 0 0 3 100 5,544

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 84 840.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,520

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 200

5 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 500

10,764

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-385.00 107.00 9,137.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 8,680


